

PETITE PATRON MEMBERSHIP

Petite Patron members receive a number of benefits while learning to support the arts in their community.

Benefits include:

Invitation to watch an exclusive company rehearsal for *The Nutcracker* and *The Sleeping Beauty* at TTB Studios (scheduled small group times will be available)

- Complimentary designer cookies by Bumbly's Baked Goods, LLC immediately following the Children's Performances
- Observe part of company warmup onstage at Ruby Diamond before Children's Performance of *The Nutcracker* and *The Sleeping Beauty*
- Picture with Santa Claus before *The Nutcracker* Children's Performance
- Picture with a ballerina before *The Sleeping Beauty* Children's Performance
- Personalized lanyard to be worn at all Petite Patron gatherings
- Your name listed as a Petite Patron in *The Nutcracker* and *The Sleeping Beauty* playbills
- Meet-and-greet with select company dancers immediately following The Nutcracker and The Sleeping Beauty Children's Performance. Opportunity to get your playbill autographed!

\$55 first child, \$35 for every child after

Due to printing deadlines, Petite Patron forms must be received no later than Thursday, November 30, 2023, to be included in *The Nutcracker programs*.

850-224-6917 / www.tallahasseeballet.org/petite-patron

